



ANNOUNCEMENT:

Revised Terms & Conditions for RHB New to RHB & Premier Banking Welcome Offer 2024 Campaign

20 November 2024

Dear Valued Customers,

Please be informed that the Terms & Conditions for the RHB New to RHB & Premier Banking Welcome Offer 2024 have been updated. The following revisions have been made:

Terms and Conditions	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
ELIGIBILITY	<p>3. The Campaign is open for all individual New-to-RHB customers (both residents and non-residents) of Consumer Banking segment who fulfil the following conditions:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">a. Be a primary New RHB Premier Banking customer; andb. Performs Fixed Deposit ("FD") / Commodity Murabahah Deposit-i ("CMD-i") placement during the Campaign Period (collectively referred to as "Eligible Participant(s)").	<p>3. The Campaign is open for all individual New-to-RHB customers (both residents and non-residents) of Consumer Banking segment who fulfil the following conditions:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none">a. Be a primary New RHB Premier Banking customer; orb. Be an extended Premier family member (up to 1 spouse & 2 children) who being nominated by a Primary Premier; andc. Performs Fixed Deposit ("FD") / Commodity Murabahah Deposit-i ("CMD-i") placement during the Campaign Period (collectively referred to as "Eligible Participant(s)").

All other Terms and Conditions remain unchanged.

Please click [here](#) to view the revised Terms & Conditions.

Thank you.